
Application Deadlines 5:00 P.M. 

Friday    December 18, 2015

Tuesday   January 12, 2016

Friday  February 12, 2016
 
Friday  March 18, 2016

Friday    April 15, 2016

Friday   May 20, 2016

Friday   June 17, 2016

Friday    July 15, 2016

Friday  August 19, 2016
 
Friday    September 16, 2016

Friday    October 14, 2016
 
Friday   November 11, 2016

Friday     December 18, 2016

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS

Meeting Dates 7:00 P.M.

Tuesday    January 5, 2016

Tuesday    February 2, 2016

Tuesday     March 1, 2016

Tuesday      April 5, 2016

Tuesday      May 3, 2016

Tuesday      June 7, 2016

Tuesday      July 5, 2016

Tuesday      August 2, 2016
 
Thursday     September 15, 2016

Wednesday   October 5, 2016

Tuesday     November 1, 2016 

Tuesday       December 6, 2016

Tuesday      January 3 2017

Applications may be submitted at the Department of Planning and Development, Shaker 
Heights City Hall, 3400 Lee Road, during normal working hours, 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. weekdays. 
For information contact Dan Feinstein, Senior Planner at (216) 491-1435.

Meetings are held in City Council Chambers at Shaker Heights City Hall starting at 7:00 p.m.  
Someone capable of presenting and discussing your request must be in attendance.

Schedule is subject to change. Contact the Department of Planning and Development at (216) 
491-1430 to confi rm due dates and meetings.

i1 - B Z A / C P CT:  216.491.1430 F:  216.491.1431

B O A R D  O F  Z O N I N G  A P P E A L S  /  C I T Y  P L A N N I N G  C O M M I S S I O N

3400 LEE ROAD SHAKER HEIGHTS, OH  44120
I

CITY OF SHAKER HEIGHTS
INFORMATION

To request  an accommodat ion for  a  person wi th  a d i sabi l i ty ,  ca l l  the Ci ty’ s  ADA Coord inator  at 
216/491/1440 or  Ohio Re lay Serv ice at  711 or  1 -800-750-0750.


